From: Glenne, Gina </O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=302C5810118D4D62BF48AC4C18850B36-
GINA_GLENNE>

To: Hull, Josh

CC: Drake, Madeline K; Livingston, Sue; Willy, Elizabeth; Eyes, Stephanie A; Crowell, Heidi
Sent: 3/11/2020 3:49:09 PM

Subject: RE: ownership acres and percent

Attachments: NCSO_Boundary.zip; SSN_Boundary.zip

I'm including separate shapefiles for the two DPSs so you have both. Enjoy.

Gina Glenne

Deputy Field Supervisor

Yreka Fish and Wildlife Service
(530) 841-3112 desk

(530) 340-4015 cell

From: Hull, Josh <Josh_Hul@fws.gov>

Sent: Wednesday, March 11, 2020 11:20 AM

To: Glenne, Gina <gina_glenne@fws.gov>

Cc: Drake, Madeline K <madeline_drake@fws.gov>
Subject: Fw: ownership acres and percent

Hi Gina,

Thanks for preparing the ownership analysis. | realized after looking at this that we don't have a GIS
layer for the SSN DPS here. Would it be possible to share that with Madeline and me? Thanks!
Josh

From: Picco, Angela <Angela_ Picco@fws.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, March 11, 2020 11:04 AM
To: Hull, Josh <Josh Hullébfws.gov>

Subject: Fw: ownership acres and percent

Angela Picco, Ph.D.

Deputy Chief of Ecological Services and Regional Recovery Coordinator
California-Great Basin Region 10 (formerly Pacific Southwest Regional Office-Region 8)
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

2800 Cottage Way, Room W-2606

Sacramento, CA 95825

(916) 414-6490 (office)

(9186) 335-5169 (work cell)

From: Glenne, Gina <gina_alenne@fws.gov>

Sent: Tuesday, March 10, 2020 12:57 PM

To: Livingston, Sue <sue_livingston@iws.gov>: Willy, Elizabeth <elizabeth willy@fws.gov>; Drake, Madeline K
<madeline drake@fws. gov>: Russell, Daniel <daniel russelldfws.gov>: Crowell, Heidi <heidi crowell@iws.aov>;
Picco, Angela <Angela PPicco@fws.gov>

Subject: ownership acres and percent




I've created ownership tables with acres and percent. They are attached here. Any thoughts on
where to put them? I was thinking it would be good to put the NCSO table in the NCSO section,
the SSN table in the SSN section, and leave out the table with both DPSs? Will likely take a
little text?

Beginning of current condition for each DPS?

Gina Glenne

Deputy Field Supervisor

Yreka Fish and Wildlife Service
530) 841-3112 desk
3')

(
(H30) 340-4015 cell



